
  

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Monday, February 3 Starkville Academy JV/V Away 4:00/6:00 

Monday, February 10 Heritage Academy JH/JV/V Away 3:00/5:00/7:00 

Thursday, February 13 Starkville Academy JH – Double Header Home 4:00/6:00 

Friday, February 14 Hatley JV/V Away 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday, February 18 Regents School of Oxford JH/V Home 4:00/6:00 

Thursday, February 20 Marshall Academy JV/V Home 5:00/7:00 

Monday, February 24 Starkville Academy JV/V Home 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday, February 25 Heritage Academy JH/JV/V Home 3:00/5:00/7:00 

Tuesday, March 4 Winston Academy JV/V Home 4:00/6:00 

Thursday, March 6 Starkville Academy JH Double Header 

Winston Academy JV/V 

Away 

Away 

4:00 

4:00/6:00 

Friday, March 7 Winston Academy (Varsity Only) Home 6:00 

Monday, March 10 Ethel JV/V Away 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday, March 11 Ethel JV/V Home 11:00/1:00 

Monday, March 17 Winston Academy JH – Double Header Away 6:00 

Tuesday, March 18 Carroll Academy JV/V Away 4:00/6:00 

Thursday, March 20 Carroll Academy JV/V Home 4:00/6:00 

Friday, March 21 Carroll Academy V Away 6:00 

Tuesday, March 25 Winona Christian JV/V Away 4:00/6:00 

Thursday, March 27 Winona Christian JV/V Home 4:00/6:00 

Friday, March 28 Winona Academy V 

Heritage Academy JH Double Header 

Away 

Home 

6:00 

4:00/6:00 

Tuesday, April 1 Canton JV/V Home 4:00/6:00 

Thursday, April 3 Canton Academy JV/V 

Heritage Academy JH - Double Header 

Away 

Away 

4:00/6:00 

4:00/6:00 

Friday, April 4 Canton Academy V Home 6:00 

Monday, April 7 Winston Academy JH Double Header Home 5:00/7:00 

Thursday, April 10 TCPS JV/V Away 4:00/6:00 

April 14-18  4A North Playoffs Begin TBA TBA 

Coaching Staff 

John Siary, Head Varsity Coach (252-648-2039) 

Clay Colvin, Head JH Coach (478-955-6780) 

Kyle Ford, Assistant Coach 

Administrative Staff 

Cathy Davis, Head of School (662-889-6363) 

Phil Ferguson, Athletic Director (662-552-6481) 
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